
41.841.523 MWh

34.830.705 MWh

27.555.906 MWh

7.274.798 MWh

7.010.818 MWh

6.891.974 MWh

118.844 MWh

41.517.648 MWh

41.559.913 MWh

-42.264 MWh

54.219 MWh

Units: MWh 

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Russia

Natural Gas

N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS 

LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal

SPAIN

ALGERIA

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

Period:  01.01.2013, 08:00 am - 01.01.2014, 08:00 am

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at 
NNGS  

Reference Temperature :  0 οC

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS



41.950.311.281 kWh

34.921.264.677 kWh

27.627.551.768 kWh

7.293.712.909 kWh

7.029.046.604 kWh

6.909.893.397 kWh

119.153.207 kWh

41.625.594.240 kWh

41.667.968.285 kWh

-42.374.045 kWh

54.359.562 kWh

N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS 

LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal

Russia

Natural Gas

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

SPAIN

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Period:  01.01.2013, 08:00 am - 01.01.2014, 08:00 am

ALGERIA

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at 
NNGS  

Combustion  Reference Temperature  : 25 οC

Units: kWh 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS



3.665.867.970 Nm3

3.083.925.406 Nm3

2.439.689.540 Nm3

644.235.866 Nm3

581.942.564 Nm3

571.578.243 Nm3

10.364.321 Nm3

3.638.877.605 Nm3

3.642.317.600 Nm3

-3.439.995 Nm3

6.433.885 Nm3

LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at 
NNGS  

Units: Nm3

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Period:  01.01.2013, 08:00 πμ - 01.01.2014, 08:00 πμ

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

Turkey

SPAIN

ALGERIA

Russia

Natural Gas

N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS 


	1
	2
	3

