	OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS
Hellenic Gas Transmission System Operator S.A.	Period: 01.01.2013, 08:00 am - 01.01.2014, 08:00 am
	Units: MWh
	Reference Temperature : 0 °C

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS	41.841.523 MWh
Natural Gas	34.830.705 MWh
Russia	27.555.906 MWh
Turkey	7.274.798 MWh
Liquefied Natural Gas	7.010.818 MWh
ALGERIA	6.891.974 MWh
SPAIN	118.844 MWh
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	41.517.648 MWh
N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS	41.559.913 MWh
LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal	-42.264 MWh
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	54.219 MWh

	OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS
Hellenic Gas Transmission System Operator S.A.	Period: 01.01.2013, 08:00 am - 01.01.2014, 08:00 am
	Units: kWh
	Combustion Reference Temperature : 25 °C

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS		41.950.311.281 kWh
	Natural Gas	34.921.264.677 kWh
	Russia	27.627.551.768 kWh
	Turkey	7.293.712.909 kWh
	Liquefied Natural Gas	
	ALGERIA	6.909.893.397 kWh
	SPAIN	119.153.207 kWh
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS		41.625.594.240 kWh
N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS		41.667.968.285 kWh
LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal		-42.374.045 kWh
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS		54.359.562 kWh

DESFA Hellenic Gas Transmission System Operator S.A.	OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS
	Period: 01.01.2013, 08:00 πμ - 01.01.2014, 08:00 πμ
	Units: Nm ³
L	

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS		3.665.867.970 Nm3
	Natural Gas	
	Russia	2.439.689.540 Nm3
	Turkey	644.235.866 Nm3
	Liquefied Natural Gas	
	ALGERIA	571.578.243 Nm3
	SPAIN	10.364.321 Nm3
Quanti	Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	
<mark>N.G Qua</mark>	N.G Quantities that were exported from the NNTGS	
LNG Qu	LNG Quantities that were exported from the LNG terminal	
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS		6.433.885 Nm3